
National Conference on Differential Equations and Applications (NCDEAA-2014)

Sr. 

No.

Registr-

ation  

Number

Name of the 

Guest

Male/ 

Female
Arrival Date

Departure 

Date
Email Address Accommodation Arranged at

1 2 3 4 5 6 9 10

1 1 Mahipal J. Male
13.02.2014 

07.00PM

16.02.2014 

11.00AM
jmahipal.iitm@gmail.com

2 4
Mr. 

Vigneshwaran
Male

13.02.2014 

03.00PM

15.02.2014  

08.00PM
vigneshwaran.email@gmail.com

3 27
Mr. Mohd. 

Naheed
Male

13.02.2014 

05.00PM

15.02.2014  

06.00PM
naheedmohd5@gmail.com

4 59

Dr. 

JONNALAGADDA 

JAGAN MOHAN

Male
14.02.2014 

05.00AM

15.02.2014 

11.00PM
jjaganmohanphd@gmail.com

Muffakhamjah College 

of Engineering and 

Technology, Hyderabad

Department of 

Mathematics, Birla 

Institute of Technology 

& Science, Pilani, 

Hyderabad

WRIC,  Room No. 2

National Conference on Differential Equations and Applications (NCDEAA-2014)

Details for Accommodation (WRIC, Vidyanagari, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400 098)

8

Department of 

Mathematics, IIT 

Madras, Chennai 

600036.

WRIC,  Room No. 1
Jaya College of Arts and 

Science, Thiruninravpur, 

Atanavaram, Chennai 

600023

Institutional Address
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5 25 Dr. B. N. Prasad Male
13.02.2014 

08.00AM

15.02.2014  

08.00PM
bnprasad60@hotmail.com

6 26 Mr. R. K. Sharma Male
13.02.2014 

08.00AM

15.02.2014  

08.00PM
rks.bacet@gmail.com

7 31
Ms. Subha 

Verma
Female

13.02.2014 

01.00PM

15.02.2014 

06.00PM
shubha.katiyar@gmail.com

8 61
Ms. Jayashree 

Vinayakrao Patil
Female 14.02.2014 15.02.2014 jv.patil@gmail.com

Department of 

Mathematics, 

Jamshedpur Co-

operative College, 

Jamshedpur 831 004

Department of 

Mathematics, B. A. 

College of Engineering 

and Technology, Ghutia, 

Jharkhand

WRIC, Room No. 3

Department of 

Mathematics, RTM 

Nagpur University, 

Nagpur 400 410

WRIC, Room No. 4

Vasantrao Naik 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Aurangabad
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9 6
Mr. Soumen 

Bera
Male

13.02.2014 

03.00PM

15.02.2014  

06.00PM
soumenmath4189@gmail.com

10 60

Mr. Pandit 

Bhagwat 

Balaprasad

Male 14.02.2014 15.02.2014 panditbhagwat51@gmail.com

11 21
Mr. Hanmant P. 

Salunkhe
Male

13.02.2014 

09.30PM

16.02.2014  

11.00PM

hpsalunkhe@gmail.com, 

hps_tech@unishivaji.ac.in

12 24
Prof.  M. Subhas 

Abel
Male

13.02.2014 

10.00PM

16.02.2014 

11.00AM
msabel2001@yahoo.co.uk

13 7

Mr. Yogesh 

Haribhau 

Kulkarni

Male
14.02.2014 

(Morning)

15.02.2014 

(Morning)
yogeshkulkarni@yahoo.com

14 32
Mr. Tanaji 

Shamrao Morey
Male

14.02.2014 

(Morning)

15.02.2014 

05.00PM
tanajimore45@gmail.com

15 33

Mr. Prakashdeep 

Hanuji 

Munjankar

Male
14.02.2014 

09.00AM

15.02.2014 

05.00PM
phmunjankar01@gmail.com

16 2
Vivek Satish 

Sharma
Male

14.02.2014 

07.00AM

15.02.2014 

06.00PM
vivek.sharma.math@gmail.com

Raje Shamrao College of 

Science, Aheri, Dist 

Gadchiroli

Dr. Ambedkar College, 

Chandrapur

Department of 

Mathematics, Central 

University of Rajasthan

College of Engineering, 

Pune

WRIC, Room No. 5

WRIC, Room No. 6

WRIC, Double AC Suite

Department of 

Mathematics, Gulbarga 

University, Gulbarha 

585106

Department of 

Technology, Shivaji 

University, Kolhapur

Deogiri Institute of 

Engineering, 

Aurangabad

NMIMS University, 

MPSTME, Shirpur, Dist. 

Dhule
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Sr. 

No.

Registr-

ation  

Number

Name of the 

Guest

Male/ 

Female
Arrival Date

Departure 

Date
Email Address Accommodation Arranged at

1 2 3 4 5 6 9 10

1 25 Dr. B. N. Prasad Male
13.02.2014 

08.00AM

15.02.2014  

08.00PM
bnprasad60@hotmail.com

2 26 Mr. R. K. Sharma Male
13.02.2014 

08.00AM

15.02.2014  

08.00PM
rks.bacet@gmail.com

3 10
Mr. Tadkeshwar 

Nath Mishra
Male

13.02.2014 

04.15PM

14.02.2014  

08.00PM
t.mishra01@gmail.com

4 45
Mr. Bedre Sachin 

Vithalrao
Male

14.02.2014 

09.00AM

15.02.2014 

09.00AM
sachin.bedre@yahoo.com

ICSSR Guest House 

(Accommodation in one room)Department of 

Mathematics, Mahatma 

Gandhi Mahavidyalaya, 

Ahmedpur

DST-CIMS, Banaras 

Hindu University, 

Varanasi

ICSSR Guest House 

(Accommodation in one room)Department of 

Mathematics, B. A. 

College of Engineering 

and Technology, Ghutia, 

Jharkhand

Department of 

Mathematics, 

Jamshedpur Co-

operative College, 

Jamshedpur 831 004

Institutional Address

8

Details for Accommodation (ICSSR, J. P. Naik Bhavan, Vidyanagari, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400 098)
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5 40
Prof. Mohmmad 

Saleem
Male 13.02.2014 16.02.2014 saleemmd60@gmail.com

6 29 Dr. Manoj Kumar Male 13.02.2014 16.02.2014 manoj@mnnit.ac.in

7
Invited 

Speaker
Prof.  Adhimurthi Male

15.02.2014 

(Morning)

15.02.2014 

(Evening)

Phone: 08066953742; 

aditi@math.tifrbng.res.in

ICSSR Guest House  (Double bed 

single room to be alloted)

8
Invited 

Speaker
Prof. K. T. Joseph Male

13.02.2014 

(08.50PM)

15.02.2014 

(08.35PM)

Phone: 08066953718; 

ktj@math.tifrbng.res.in

ICSSR Guest House  (Double bed 

single room to be alloted)

9
Invited 

Speaker

Prof. Harish 

Sheshadri
Male

15.02.2014 

(Morning)

17.02.2014 

(Morning)

Phone: 08022932709; 

harish@math.iisc.ernet.in

ICSSR Guest House  (Double bed 

single room to be alloted)

Department of 

Mathematics, TIFR CAM, 

Bangalore

Department of 

Mathematics, IISC, 

Bangalore

Department of 

Mathematics, TIFR CAM, 

Bangalore

Motilal Neharu National 

Institute of Technology, 

Allahabad

Department of Applied 

Mathematics, Aligarh 

Muslim University, 

Aligarh
ICSSR Guest House 

(Accommodation in one room)


