						-	alina, Santacruz East, Mumb	
Sr. No.	ation	Name of the Guest	Male/ Female	Arrival Date	Departure Date	Institutional Address	Email Address	Accommodation Arranged at
1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10
1	1	Mahipal J.	Male	13.02.2014 07.00PM	16.02.2014 11.00AM	Department of Mathematics, IIT Madras, Chennai 600036.	jmahipal.iitm@gmail.com	
2	Δ	Mr. Vigneshwaran	Male	13.02.2014 03.00PM	15.02.2014 08.00PM	Jaya College of Arts and Science, Thiruninravpur, Atanavaram, Chennai 600023	<u>vigneshwaran.email@gmail.com</u>	WRIC, Room No. 1
3	27	Mr. Mohd. Naheed	Male	13.02.2014 05.00PM	15.02.2014 06.00PM	Muffakhamjah College of Engineering and Technology, Hyderabad	<u>naheedmohd5@gmail.com</u>	WRIC, Room No. 2
4	59	Dr. JONNALAGADDA JAGAN MOHAN	Male	14.02.2014 05.00AM	15.02.2014 11.00PM	Department of Mathematics, Birla Institute of Technology & Science, Pilani, Hyderabad	jjaganmohanphd@gmail.com	

National Conference on Differential Equations and Applications (NCDEAA-2014)

5	25	Dr. B. N. Prasad	Male	13.02.2014 08.00AM	15.02.2014 08.00PM	Department of Mathematics, Jamshedpur Co- operative College, Jamshedpur 831 004	bnprasad 60@hotmail.com	
6	26	Mr. R. K. Sharma		13.02.2014 08.00AM	15.02.2014	Department of Mathematics, B. A. College of Engineering and Technology, Ghutia, Jharkhand	<u>rks.bacet@gmail.com</u>	WRIC, Room No. 3
7	31	Ms. Subha Verma	Fomolo	13.02.2014 01.00PM	15.02.2014	Department of Mathematics, RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur 400 410	<u>shubha.katiyar@gmail.com</u>	WRIC, Room No. 4
8	61	Ms. Jayashree Vinayakrao Patil	Female	14.02.2014	15.02.2014	Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Aurangabad	jv.patil@gmail.com	

9	6	Mr. Soumen Bera	Male		15.02.2014 06.00PM	Department of Mathematics, Central University of Rajasthan	soumenmath4189@gmail.com	WRIC, Room No. 5
10	60	Mr. Pandit Bhagwat Balaprasad	Male	14.02.2014	15.02.2014	Deogiri Institute of Engineering, Aurangabad	panditbhagwat51@gmail.com	
11	21	Mr. Hanmant P. Salunkhe	Male		16.02.2014 11.00PM	Department of Technology, Shivaji University, Kolhapur	<u>hpsalunkhe@gmail.com,</u> <u>hps_tech@unishivaji.ac.in</u>	
12	24	Prof. M. Subhas Abel	Male		16.02.2014 11.00AM	Department of Mathematics, Gulbarga University, Gulbarha 585106	<u>msabel2001@γahoo.co.uk</u>	WRIC, Room No. 6
13	7	Mr. Yogesh Haribhau Kulkarni	Male		15.02.2014 (Morning)	College of Engineering, Pune	<u>yogeshkulkarni@yahoo.com</u>	WRIC, Double AC Suite
14		Mr. Tanaji Shamrao Morey	Male		15.02.2014 05.00PM	Raje Shamrao College of Science, Aheri, Dist Gadchiroli	tanajimore45@gmail.com	
15	33	Mr. Prakashdeep Hanuji Munjankar	Male		15.02.2014 05.00PM	Dr. Ambedkar College, Chandrapur	phmunjankar01@gmail.com	
16	2	Vivek Satish Sharma	Male	14.02.2014 07.00AM	15.02.2014 06.00PM	NMIMS University, MPSTME, Shirpur, Dist. Dhule	vivek.sharma.math@gmail.com	

Sr. No.		Name of the Guest	Male/ Female	Arrival Date	Departure Date	Institutional Address	Email Address	Accommodation Arranged at
1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10
1	25	Dr. B. N. Prasad	Male		15.02.2014 08.00PM	Department of Mathematics, Jamshedpur Co- operative College, Jamshedpur 831 004	bnprasad 60@hotmail.com	ICSSR Guest House (Accommodation in one room)
2	26	Mr. R. K. Sharma	Male		15.02.2014 08.00PM	Department of Mathematics, B. A. College of Engineering and Technology, Ghutia, Jharkhand	<u>rks.bacet@gmail.com</u>	
3	10	Mr. Tadkeshwar Nath Mishra	Male	13.02.2014 04.15PM	14.02.2014 08.00PM	DST-CIMS, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi	<u>t.mishra01@gmail.com</u>	
4	45	Mr. Bedre Sachin Vithalrao	Male		15.02.2014	Department of Mathematics, Mahatma Gandhi Mahavidyalaya, Ahmedpur	<u>sachin.bedre@yahoo.com</u>	ICSSR Guest House (Accommodation in one room)

Details for Accommodation (ICSSR, J. P. Naik Bhavan, Vidyanagari, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400 098)

5	40	Prof. Mohmmad Saleem	Male	13.02.2014	16.02.2014	Department of Applied Mathematics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh	<u>saleemmd60@gmail.com</u>	ICSSR Guest House (Accommodation in one room)
6	29	Dr. Manoj Kumar	Male	13.02.2014	16.02.2014	Motilal Neharu National Institute of Technology, Allahabad	<u>manoj@mnnit.ac.in</u>	
7	Invited Speaker	Prof. Adhimurthi	Male	15.02.2014 (Morning)	15 07 2017	Department of Mathematics, TIFR CAM, Bangalore	·	ICSSR Guest House (Double bed single room to be alloted)
8	Invited Speaker	Prof. K. T. Joseph	Male		1/108 35 PM	Department of Mathematics, TIFR CAM, Bangalore	·	ICSSR Guest House (Double bed single room to be alloted)
9		Prof. Harish Sheshadri	Male		17 02 2014	Department of Mathematics, IISC, Bangalore	·	ICSSR Guest House (Double bed single room to be alloted)